)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7229

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: saturday, May 11, 2019

Home: pTFC Black

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

PTFC Black

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Field: pTpP1

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: NCFC White South

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

24
25
26
28
03
31
32
33
34
35
37
42
44
45
a7
05
55
06
07
08

SIGNATURE CELL

NCFC White South

Name

Ken Gatimu

Goals Misconduct

Elemchukwu Frank-Ito

Johannes Hogrefe

Gerard Paine

Aziret Beishenkul

Nathaniel Sollod
Noah Wallace

Berkley Godehn

Isaak Serrano Constante

Josue Serrano Constante

Ryan Tucker

Samuel Bowersox

Nathan Chen

Evan Compson

Hrishikesh Gaikwad

Rayhanulla Mohammad

Anderson Smith

Luis Arias Sanchez

Danny Mora Montiel

Matthew Quintero Salgado

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




